VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 34 Virginia Commission on Youth

Item 34	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Social Services Research, Planning, and Coordination (45000)	\$383,652	\$383,652
Social Services Research and Planning (45003)	\$383,652	\$383,652
Fund Sources:		
General	\$383,652	\$383,652

Authority: Title 30, Chapter 20, Code of Virginia.